11042900 4,037.39 1 BAG 0.030 3,845.13 3,845.13 0.00 0.00 3,845.13 2.50 96.13 2.50 96.13 4,037.39 

Grand Total 36 1.006 67,972.31 0.00 0.00 67,972.31 1,781.07 1,781.07 71,534.45 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.45-

71,534.00 

Total in Words  [  Seventy One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Four Rupees Only ]